
Brookhaven National Laboratory - Safety & Health Subject Matter Experts 
 

Group Manager Phone e-mail 
Safety & Health Services Division Manager  Ed Nowak (631) 344-8211 enowak@bnl.gov 

Group Manager S&H Field Services John Peters (631) 344-7475  jpeters@bnl.gov  

Safety Engineering Group Manager John Ellerkamp Jr (631) 344-7493  ellerkamp@bnl.gov  

Industrial Hygiene Group Manager Robert Selvey (631) 344-3066  selvey@bnl.gov 

 
Program/Document SME Phone e-mail 

Aerial Lifts  Michael Gaffney (631) 344-7468  gaffney@bnl.gov 

Asbestos  Nicole Bernholc (631) 344-2027 bernholc@bnl.gov  

Aviation Safety  Fredrick Horn (631) 344-3451  horn@bnl.gov  

Beryllium  Nicole Bernholc (631) 344-2027 bernholc@bnl.gov  

Biosafety in Research & Bloodborne Pathogens  Nicole Bernholc (631) 344-2027  bernholc@bnl.gov  

Chemical Safety  Robert Selvey (631) 344-3066  selvey@bnl.gov 

Compressed Gas Cylinders & Systems  Michael Gaffney (631) 344-7468  gaffney@bnl.gov 

Concrete and Masonry Penetrations  John Ellerkamp Jr (631) 344-7493  ellerkamp@bnl.gov  

Confined Spaces  Mark Marco (631) 344-5908  mmarco@bnl.gov 

Construction Safety  Tom Conrad (631) 344-5789  tconrad@bnl.gov 

Cryogenics Safety  Michael Gaffney (631) 344-7468  gaffney@bnl.gov 

Electrical Safety  Richard Biscardi (631) 344-7760  biscardi@bnl.gov  

ESSH and Quality (Tier I Inspections)  Wai Lin Ng (631) 344-7153  wailin@bnl.gov  

Ergonomics, Occupational  Fredrick Horn (631) 344-3451 horn@bnl.gov  

Excavation Safety  Tom Conrad (631) 344-5789 tconrad@bnl.gov 

Exhaust Ventilation  Wai Lin Ng (631) 344-7153 wailin@bnl.gov  

Explosives Safety Fredrick Horn (631) 344-3451  horn@bnl.gov  

Facility Hazard Analysis and Risk Assessment  Wai Lin Ng (631) 344-7153  wailin@bnl.gov  

Fall Protection  Michael Gaffney (631) 344-7468  gaffney@bnl.gov 

Fire Safety  Michael Kretschmann (631) 344-5274  kretschmann@bnl.gov  

Fixed Ladders, Design, Inspection, and Use  Michael Gaffney (631) 344-7468  gaffney@bnl.gov 

Forklift Safety  Michael Gaffney (631) 344-7468 gaffney@bnl.gov 

Heat and Cold Stress  Nicole Bernholc (631) 344-2027  bernholc@bnl.gov  

Indoor Air Quality  Robert Selvey (631)344-3066  selvey@bnl.gov 

Injury and Illness--Notification and Analysis & Injury 
Management John Ellerkamp Jr (631) 344-7493  ellerkamp@bnl.gov  

Interlock Safety for High Risk Hazards  Richard Biscardi (631) 344-7760  biscardi@bnl.gov  

Laser Safety Christopher Weilandics (631)344-2593  weilandi@bnl.gov  

Lead  Nicole Bernholc (631) 344-2027  bernholc@bnl.gov  

Lifting Safety  Michael Gaffney (631) 344-7468  gaffney@bnl.gov 

Lockout/Tagout (LOTO   Richard Biscardi (631) 344-7760  biscardi@bnl.gov  

Machine Shop Safety  Mario Cubillo (631) 344-4049  mcubillo@bnl.gov  

Nanoscale Particle ESH  John Peters (631) 344-7475  jpeters@bnl.gov  
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Brookhaven National Laboratory - Safety & Health Subject Matter Experts 
 

Program/Document SME Phone e-mail 

Noise and Hearing Conservation  Christopher Weilandics (631) 344-2593  weilandi@bnl.gov  

Non-ionizing Radiation Safety  Christopher Weilandics (631)344-2593  weilandi@bnl.gov  

OHSAS 18001 Program  Robert Selvey (631)344-3066  selvey@bnl.gov 

Oxygen Deficiency Hazards (ODH)  Michael Gaffney (631) 344-7468  gaffney@bnl.gov 

Personal Protective Equipment and Respirators Robert Selvey (631)344-3066  selvey@bnl.gov 

Pressure Safety  Michael Gaffney (631) 344-7468  gaffney@bnl.gov 

Readiness Evaluations  Srikantha Chilakala (631) 344-3632 schilakala@bnl.gov 

Signs, Placards, and Labels for ESH Hazards  Robert Selvey (631)344-3066  selvey@bnl.gov 

Static Magnetic Fields  Christopher Weilandics (631)344-2593  weilandi@bnl.gov  

Traffic Safety  John Ellerkamp Jr (631) 344-7493  ellerkamp@bnl.gov  

Underage Workers (Minors  John Peters (631) 344-7475  jpeters@bnl.gov  

Walking and Working Surfaces  Michael Gaffney (631) 344-7468  gaffney@bnl.gov 
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